PIN Power Inductor
DEP1016
Page 1 of  2 Revised: 18-Sep-23
Description
• Ferrite core construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H: 14.5×10.1×16.0 mm Max.
• Product weight:8.9 g(Ref.)

5 22.0 0.45ref. 1.75ref.
6 27.0 0.40ref. 1.75ref.
7 33.0 0.35ref. 1.75ref.
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Stamp
Inductance
[within] ※1
D.C.R.( mΩ)
[Max.] (at20℃)
Saturation Current
( A )  (at 20℃)
※ 2
Temperature rise
current ( A )
※3
DEP1016NP-5R0PB 5R0 5.0μH±25% 5.1 18.2 14.1
DEP1016NP-100PB 100 10.0μH±25% 9.1 13.4 11.5
DEP1016NP-150PB 150 15.0μH±25% 9.1 8.7 11.5
DEP1016NP-180PB 180 18.0μH±25% 10.1 7.9 9.8
DEP1016NP-220PB 220 22.0μH±25% 11.4 7.2 8.5
DEP1016NP-270PB 270 27.0μH±25% 13.8 6.6 7.5
DEP1016NP-330PB 330 33.0μH±25% 15.0 5.8 7.3
※1. Measuring condition:  at 1kHz.
※2. Saturation current: The value of D.C. current when the inductance decreases to 75% of it’s nominal value.
※3. Temperature rise current: The value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is △t＝40℃(Ta＝20℃).
PIN Power Inductor